
#12 Men's 60 Meters
W World Indoor 6.39 Maurice Greene 1/3/1998

A American Indoor 6.39 Maurice Green 1/3/1998

C Collegiate Indoor 6.45 Leonard Myles-Mills 1/20/1999

F Facility 6.58 Jalen Miller 0/24/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 MORRIS, Julius Western Kentucky 6.77 1 (1)

2 REDWINE, Western Kentucky 6.81 1 (2)

3 DASOR, Emmanuel Western Kentucky 6.83 1 (3)

4 DEMOSS, Davon Memphis 6.89 3 (1)

5 MAIN, Zachery Louisville 6.92 1 (4)

6 HENDERSON, Tenn. State 6.94 1 (5)

7 SONGORE, Michael Western Kentucky 6.96 3 (2)

8 SWINTON, Grant Western Kentucky 6.97 3 (3)

9 PARKS, Corey Western Kentucky 7.03 2 (1)

10 LEE, Brandon Unattached 7.07 2 (2)

11 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 7.08 2 (3)

12 NEWMAN, Wayne Lipscomb 7.09 4 (1)

13 DAVIS, Malik Unattached 7.10 1 (6)

14 NEWPORT, Oliver Louisville 7.11 2 (4)

15 STEWART, James Tenn. State 7.12 3 (4)

16 PITCHFORD, Tyron Unattached 7.13 2 (5)

17 THOMAS, Jordan Tenn. State 7.14 3 (5)

18 INNIGER, John Belmont 7.15 3 (6)

19 VANDERHYDE, Louisville 7.18 4 (2)

20 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 7.18 1 (7)

21 FLOYD, Kevin Lipscomb 7.29 4 (3)

22 MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont 7.55 4 (4)

23 JAMES, Eleazar Trevecca Nazarene 7.94 2 (6)

24 BECKWITH, Aaron Lipscomb 7.98 4 (5)

NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MORRIS, Julius Western Kentucky 6.77

2 REDWINE, Western Kentucky 6.81

3 DASOR, Emmanuel Western Kentucky 6.83

4 MAIN, Zachery Louisville 6.92

5 HENDERSON, Tenn. State 6.94

6 DAVIS, Malik Unattached 7.10

7 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 7.18

Section 2 of 4

1 PARKS, Corey Western Kentucky 7.03

2 LEE, Brandon Unattached 7.07

3 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 7.08

4 NEWPORT, Oliver Louisville 7.11

5 PITCHFORD, Tyron Unattached 7.13

#12 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 2 of 4

6 JAMES, Eleazar Trevecca Nazarene 7.94

Section 4 of 4

1 NEWMAN, Wayne Lipscomb 7.09

2 VANDERHYDE, Louisville 7.18

3 FLOYD, Kevin Lipscomb 7.29

4 MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont 7.55

5 BECKWITH, Aaron Lipscomb 7.98

NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. DNS

#6 Men's 200 Meters
W World Indoor 19.92 Frank Fredericks 1/18/1996

A American Indoor 20.10 Wallace Spearmon

C Collegiate Indoor 20.10 Wallace Spearmon

F Facility 21.23 Broderick Snoddy 0/24/2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 WRIGHT, Malik Tenn. State 22.02 1 (1)

2 HENDERSON, Tenn. State 22.09 1 (2)

3 STEWART, James Tenn. State 22.21 2 (1)

4 DEMOSS, Davon Memphis 22.53 3 (1)

5 THOMAS, Jordan Tenn. State 22.86 2 (2)

6 TANNER, Desmond Tenn. State 22.92 2 (3)

7 MAIN, Zachery Louisville 22.99 1 (3)

8 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 23.20 1 (4)

9 DAVIS, Malik Unattached 23.24 2 (4)

10 OLIGE, Isiah Tenn. State 23.33 4 (1)

11 FOX, Eric Louisville 23.61 5 (1)

12 JOHNSON, Jaimon Unattached 23.68 4 (2)

13 TAMBURELLO, Lipscomb 24.60 5 (2)

14 VANDERWELL, Lipscomb 24.74 5 (3)

15 GLENN, Donald Unattached 24.77 5 (4)

16 JAMES, Eleazar Trevecca Nazarene 25.62 5 (5)

LEE, Brandon Unattached DNF 3

JONES, David Unattached DNS 3

PITCHFORD, Tyron Unattached DNS 3

MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont DNS 4

WASHINGTON, FR Belmont DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 WRIGHT, Malik Tenn. State 22.02

2 HENDERSON, Tenn. State 22.09

3 MAIN, Zachery Louisville 22.99

4 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 23.20
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#6 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 2 of 5

1 STEWART, James Tenn. State 22.21

2 THOMAS, Jordan Tenn. State 22.86

3 TANNER, Desmond Tenn. State 22.92

4 DAVIS, Malik Unattached 23.24

Section 3 of 5

1 DEMOSS, Davon Memphis 22.53

LEE, Brandon Unattached DNF

JONES, David Unattached DNS

PITCHFORD, Tyron Unattached DNS

Section 4 of 5

1 OLIGE, Isiah Tenn. State 23.33

2 JOHNSON, Jaimon Unattached 23.68

MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont DNS

WASHINGTON, FR Belmont DNS

Section 5 of 5

1 FOX, Eric Louisville 23.61

2 TAMBURELLO, Lipscomb 24.60

3 VANDERWELL, Lipscomb 24.74

4 GLENN, Donald Unattached 24.77

5 JAMES, Eleazar Trevecca Nazarene 25.62

#17 Men's 400 Meters
W World Indoor 44.57 Kerron Clement

A American Indoor 44.57 Kerron Clement

C Collegiate Indoor 44.57 Kerron Clement

F Facility 46.05 Emmanuel Tugumisirize 0/24/2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 UMOH, Ifiok M.T.S.U. 49.11 3 (1)

2 NSUK, Andrew Louisville 49.15 1 (1)

3 KEYS, Antoine Louisville 49.29 1 (2)

4 MORRIS, Julius Western Kentucky 49.31 4 (1)

5 CAREY, Michael Memphis 49.34 3 (2)

6 NEWMAN, Wayne Lipscomb 49.54 4 (2)

7 MILLER, Lucas Memphis 49.71 3 (3)

8 WRIGHT, Malik Tenn. State 49.88 2 (1)

9 ANDREWS, Antaun Memphis 50.02 1 (3)

10 CRENSHAW, Belmont 50.12 3 (4)

11 MCDOWELL, Jontue Tenn. State 50.14 2 (2)

12 KIMMET, Jason Memphis 50.35 4 (3)

13 GRIFFIN, Jason Tenn. State 50.55 2 (3)

14 WALKER, Chris Memphis 50.67 2 (4)

15 CASE, Travis SR Belmont 50.83 4 (4)

16 OLIGE, Isiah Tenn. State 50.98 4 (5)

17 JOHNSON, Jaimon Unattached 52.45 6 (1)

18 LAWS, Brandon Trevecca Nazarene 52.82 6 (2)

#17 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
19 BAKER-ELAM, Zyhir Unattached 53.02 5 (1)

20 VANDERWELL, Lipscomb 53.11 6 (3)

21 DURHAM, Josh JR Trevecca Nazarene 53.46 6 (4)

22 CANTRELL, Greg FR M.T.S.U. 53.93 5 (2)

23 PARKS, Corey Western Kentucky 54.41 5 (3)

24 TAMBURELLO, Lipscomb 54.74 5 (4)

25 LAYTON, John Trevecca Nazarene 54.83 6 (5)

26 FLEMMING, Taylor Trevecca Nazarene 55.64 6 (6)

JONES, David Unattached DNS 1

ANDREWS, FR M.T.S.U. DNS 5

HARRIS, Shawn Unattached DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 NSUK, Andrew Louisville 49.15

2 KEYS, Antoine Louisville 49.29

3 ANDREWS, Antaun Memphis 50.02

JONES, David Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 6

1 WRIGHT, Malik Tenn. State 49.88

2 MCDOWELL, Jontue Tenn. State 50.14

3 GRIFFIN, Jason Tenn. State 50.55

4 WALKER, Chris Memphis 50.67

Section 3 of 6

1 UMOH, Ifiok M.T.S.U. 49.11

2 CAREY, Michael Memphis 49.34

3 MILLER, Lucas Memphis 49.71

4 CRENSHAW, Belmont 50.12

Section 4 of 6

1 MORRIS, Julius Western Kentucky 49.31

2 NEWMAN, Wayne Lipscomb 49.54

3 KIMMET, Jason Memphis 50.35

4 CASE, Travis SR Belmont 50.83

5 OLIGE, Isiah Tenn. State 50.98

Section 5 of 6

1 BAKER-ELAM, Zyhir Unattached 53.02

2 CANTRELL, Greg FR M.T.S.U. 53.93

3 PARKS, Corey Western Kentucky 54.41

4 TAMBURELLO, Lipscomb 54.74

ANDREWS, FR M.T.S.U. DNS

HARRIS, Shawn Unattached DNS

Section 6 of 6

1 JOHNSON, Jaimon Unattached 52.45

2 LAWS, Brandon Trevecca Nazarene 52.82

3 VANDERWELL,
Jacob

Lipscomb 53.11
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#17 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 6 of 6

4 DURHAM, Josh JR Trevecca Nazarene 53.46

5 LAYTON, John Trevecca Nazarene 54.83

6 FLEMMING, Taylor Trevecca Nazarene 55.64

#10 Men's 800 Meters
W World Indoor 1:42.67 Wilson Kipketer 2/9/1997

A American Indoor 1:45.00 Johnny Gray 2/8/1992

C Collegiate Indoor 1:44.84 Paul Ereng 2/4/1989

F Facility 1:46.86 Alex Amankwah 0/24/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 CHURCH, LaForrest Memphis 1:50.53 1 (1)

2 KLATT, Alex Memphis 1:50.74 1 (2)

3 PRINCE, Quamel Tenn. State 1:51.13 1 (3)

4 KAMPF, Matthew Memphis 1:56.27 1 (4)

5 NORMENT, Memphis 1:56.63 1 (5)

6 CHERUIYOT, SO M.T.S.U. 1:56.66 1 (6)

7 PERSINGER, Aaron Memphis 1:58.17 1 (7)

8 SCOTT, Brent Belmont 1:58.51 1 (8)

9 REJMAN, Martin Unattached 1:58.94 2 (1)

10 WILLETT, Aaron Memphis 1:59.19 2 (2)

11 SONGORE, Michael Western Kentucky 2:10.97 2 (3)

12 SWINTON, Grant Western Kentucky 2:14.58 2 (4)

13 WOODS, Austin Trevecca Nazarene 2:15.81 2 (5)

14 PAYNE, DaVante' Tenn. State 2:20.91 2 (6)

LUTZ, Kyle SO M.T.S.U. DNS 1

SEARS, Ventavius Western Kentucky DNS 2

WILSON, Elijah Unattached DNS 2

REDWINE, Western Kentucky DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CHURCH, LaForrest Memphis 1:50.53

2 KLATT, Alex Memphis 1:50.74

3 PRINCE, Quamel Tenn. State 1:51.13

4 KAMPF, Matthew Memphis 1:56.27

5 NORMENT, Memphis 1:56.63

6 CHERUIYOT, SO M.T.S.U. 1:56.66

7 PERSINGER, Aaron Memphis 1:58.17

8 SCOTT, Brent Belmont 1:58.51

LUTZ, Kyle SO M.T.S.U. DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 REJMAN, Martin Unattached 1:58.94

2 WILLETT, Aaron Memphis 1:59.19

3 SONGORE, Michael Western Kentucky 2:10.97

#10 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 2 of 2

4 SWINTON, Grant Western Kentucky 2:14.58

5 WOODS, Austin Trevecca Nazarene 2:15.81

6 PAYNE, DaVante' Tenn. State 2:20.91

SEARS, Ventavius Western Kentucky DNS

WILSON, Elijah Unattached DNS

REDWINE, Western Kentucky DNS

#19 Men's 1 Mile Run
W World Indoor 3:48.45 Hicham El Guerrouj 1/12/1997

A American Indoor 3:49.89 Bernard Lagat

C Collegiate Indoor 3:52.88 Lawi Lalang 1/15/2014

F Facility 4:00.62 Robert Domanic 0/24/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 RUTTO, Eliud M.T.S.U. 4:12.20

2 MATELONG, M.T.S.U. 4:18.33

3 REJMAN, Martin Unattached 4:21.35

4 GKOTSIS, Nikolaos JR Vanderbilt 4:22.76

5 CHERUIYOT, Amos SO M.T.S.U. 4:31.29

6 DIXON, Alden SR M.T.S.U. 4:32.20

7 WILSON, Elijah Unattached 4:47.03

8 PISKOR, Nick Unattached 4:52.57

9 WILSON, Kyle Western Kentucky 4:53.05

CHEMADI, Kigen FR M.T.S.U. DNS

#30 Men's 5000 Meters
W World Indoor 12:49.60 Kenenisa Bekele 1/20/2004

A American Indoor 13:07.15 Bernard Lagat 1/11/2012

C Collegiate Indoor 13:08.28 Lawi Lalang 1/11/2012

F Facility 14:18.90 Griffin Jaworski 0/23/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 KIBICHIY, Edwin Louisville F 14:07.40

2 KIBET, Ernest Louisville 14:21.15

3 KIPKOECH, Japhet Louisville 14:31.67

4 CHEMOIYWO, Louisville 14:31.70

5 RODGERS, Logan Trevecca Nazarene 14:33.36

6 MORONEY, Ben Trevecca Nazarene 15:05.48

7 WINSKIE, Josh Trevecca Nazarene 15:46.10

8 GRAY, Wesley Unattached 15:51.17

9 CUYEU, Julien Western Kentucky 15:59.18

10 LINCOLN, Fernando Unattached 16:15.49

11 PORTER, Samuel Western Kentucky 16:49.19

HAMM, Daniel Unattached DNS

REYNOLDS, Louisville DNF

RONO, Hillary M.T.S.U. DNS
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#5 Men's 60m Hurdle
W World Indoor 7.30 Colin Jackson 1/3/1994

A American Indoor 7.36 Foster/ Johnson/ Trammell 0/16/1987

C Collegiate Indoor 7.45 Omar McLeod 2/14/2015

F Facility 7.65 Terrence Trammell 0/24/2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 WYATT, Vincent Western Kentucky 7.90 1 (1)

2 FORDE, Tyrell Unattached 8.05 1 (2)

3 NEWMAN, Wayne Lipscomb 8.06 1 (3)

4 HAYDEN, Jonathan Western Kentucky 8.19 1 (4)

5 MOORE, Martice Louisville 8.24 2 (1)

6 CORPREW, Caleb Belmont 8.26 2 (2)

7 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 8.74 1 (5)

8 TANNER, Desmond Tenn. State 8.83 2 (3)

9 LIPE, Ryan Unattached 8.89 3 (1)

10 FOX, Eric Louisville 9.21 3 (2)

11 LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont 9.26 3 (3)

12 WADE, Devon Lipscomb 9.46 3 (4)

13 MANISCALCO, SR Belmont 9.50 3 (5)

HARRIS, Shawn Unattached DNS 1

AMOS, Jemarruse Tenn. State FS 2

GRIFFIN, Jason Tenn. State FS 2

ANDREWS, FR M.T.S.U. DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WYATT, Vincent Western Kentucky 7.90

2 FORDE, Tyrell Unattached 8.05

3 NEWMAN, Wayne Lipscomb 8.06

4 HAYDEN, Jonathan Western Kentucky 8.19

5 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 8.74

HARRIS, Shawn Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 MOORE, Martice Louisville 8.24

2 CORPREW, Caleb Belmont 8.26

3 TANNER, Desmond Tenn. State 8.83

AMOS, Jemarruse Tenn. State FS

GRIFFIN, Jason Tenn. State FS

ANDREWS, FR M.T.S.U. DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 LIPE, Ryan Unattached 8.89

2 FOX, Eric Louisville 9.21

3 LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont 9.26

4 WADE, Devon Lipscomb 9.46

5 MANISCALCO, SR Belmont 9.50

#27 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
W World Indoor 3:02.83 USA 2/7/1999

A American Indoor 3:01.96 U.S.A.

C Collegiate Indoor 3:02.86 Texas A&M 2/14/2015

F Facility 3:09.46 Western Kentucky 0/24/2015

Pl Team Time H (Pl)
1 Memphis (A) 3:16.31 2 (1)

2 Tenn. State (A) 3:16.85 1 (1)

3 Louisville (A) 3:17.08 2 (2)

4 Western Kentucky (A) 3:18.43 2 (3)

5 Belmont (A) 3:19.45 2 (4)

6 Western Kentucky (B) 3:19.65 2 (5)

7 Memphis (B) 3:19.87 1 (2)

8 M.T.S.U. (A) 3:20.63 2 (6)

9 Tenn. State (B) 3:30.64 1 (3)

10 Trevecca Nazarene (A) 3:36.98 1 (4)

11 Western Kentucky (C) 3:45.31 1 (5)

M.T.S.U. (B) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Tenn. State (A) 3:16.85

2 Memphis (B) 3:19.87

3 Tenn. State (B) 3:30.64

4 Trevecca Nazarene (A) 3:36.98

5 Western Kentucky (C) 3:45.31

M.T.S.U. (B) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Memphis (A) 3:16.31

2 Louisville (A) 3:17.08

3 Western Kentucky (A) 3:18.43

4 Belmont (A) 3:19.45

5 Western Kentucky (B) 3:19.65

6 M.T.S.U. (A) 3:20.63

#7 Men's High Jump
W World Indoor 2.43m Javier Sotomayor 2/4/1989

A American Indoor 2.40m Hollis Conway 2/10/1991

C Collegiate Indoor 2.37m Hollis Conway 2/11/1989

F Facility 2.30m Ricky Robertson 0/23/2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 LAINE, Keenon Western Kentucky 2.14m

2 PRUDE, Gemikal Unattached 2.11m

3 PATTEN, Jacob FR M.T.S.U. 2.11m

4 WESNER, Jordan Memphis 2.08m

5 SMITH, Phillip SO M.T.S.U. 2.02m

6 REEVES, Javen Louisville 2.02m

7 SPALDING, Jacob JR Belmont 1.99m
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#7 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 ANDERSON, Kenji Tenn. State 1.94m

8 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 1.94m

LIPE, Ryan Unattached NH

MANISCALCO, SR Belmont NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
W World Indoor 6.15m Sergey Bubka 1/21/1993

A American Indoor 6.02m Jeff Hartwig

C Collegiate Indoor 5.91m Shawn Barber 2/13/2015

F Facility 5.56m Sam Kendricks 0/23/2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 PUJATS, Paul Unattached 5.30m

2 PUJATS, Karlis Unattached 5.06m

3 FOX, Eric Louisville 4.31m

4 FLOYD, Kevin Lipscomb 4.31m

VANDEWALKER, FR M.T.S.U. NH

CAREI, Braden FR Belmont NH

BECKWITH, Aaron Lipscomb NH

YOUNG, Justin Tenn. State NH

#13 Men's Long Jump
W World Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis 0/27/1984

A American Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis 0/27/1984

C Collegiate Indoor 8.59m Miguel Pate

F Facility 8.12m Jarvis Gotch 0/23/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 SEARS, Ventavius Western Kentucky 7.28m

2 NEWPORT, Oliver Louisville 7.23m

3 DATES, Royce Unattached 7.04m

4 CRAGWALL, Tenn. State 7.01m

5 OKOT, Vincent M.T.S.U. 6.86m

6 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 6.79m

7 BROWN, Jeron Louisville 6.51m

8 MCCOY, Marc Tenn. State 6.45m

9 ANDERSON, Kenji Tenn. State 6.05m

10 LIPE, Ryan Unattached 5.88m

11 WADE, Devon Lipscomb 5.84m

12 YOUNG, Justin Tenn. State 5.18m

#8 Men's Triple Jump
W World Indoor 17.90m Teddy Tamgho

A American Indoor 17.76m Mike Conley 0/27/1987

C Collegiate Indoor 17.50m Charlie Simpkins 0/17/1986

F Facility 16.14m Cordairo Golden 0/24/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 OKOT, Vincent M.T.S.U. 16.08m

2 SMITH, Phillip SO M.T.S.U. 15.25m

3 MCCOY, Marc Tenn. State 14.89m

4 CRAGWALL, Tenn. State 14.65m

5 AMOS, Jemarruse Tenn. State 14.08m

6 ANDERSON, Kenji Tenn. State 13.22m

LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont NM

#22 Men's Shot Put
W World Indoor 22.66m Randy Barnes 1/20/1989

A American Indoor 22.66m Randy Barnes 0/20/1989

C Collegiate Indoor 21.50m Ryan Whiting 2/14/2008

F Facility 18.68m Josh Freeman 0/24/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 WADE, Steve Louisville 17.16m 1 (1)

2 DEMALINE, Nick Western Kentucky 17.09m 1 (2)

3 SCHALY, Yannik Memphis 16.28m 1 (3)

4 VALLERY, Rafael Memphis 15.67m 1 (4)

5 WELLS, Wade Memphis 14.81m 1 (5)

6 MAGNUSON, Sean JR Belmont 14.58m 2 (1)

7 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 13.90m 1 (6)

8 BURN, Walter Unattached 13.84m 1 (7)

9 CLAIBORNE, Corey FR Belmont 13.06m 2 (2)

10 HINKLE, Kade Lipscomb 11.81m 2 (3)

11 AMPOMAH, John JR M.T.S.U. 11.52m 2 (4)

12 WILLIAMS, Duaron Tenn. State 10.75m 1 (8)

13 WADE, Devon Lipscomb 9.87m 2 (5)

14 YOUNG, Justin Tenn. State 9.42m 2 (6)

15 HOLSTEIN, Matthew Trevecca Nazarene 8.98m 2 (7)

NESBITT, Roc-M Tenn. State NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WADE, Steve Louisville 17.16m

2 DEMALINE, Nick Western Kentucky 17.09m

3 SCHALY, Yannik Memphis 16.28m

4 VALLERY, Rafael Memphis 15.67m

5 WELLS, Wade Memphis 14.81m

6 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 13.90m

7 BURN, Walter Unattached 13.84m

8 WILLIAMS, Duaron Tenn. State 10.75m
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#22 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2

NESBITT, Roc-M Tenn. State NM

#23 Men's Weight Throw
A American Indoor 25.86m Lance Deal 2/4/1995

C Collegiate Indoor 25.58m Michael Lihrman 1/28/2015

F Facility 22.85m James Lambert 0/16/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 FRYE, Joe Unattached 19.88m

2 MCSPADDEN, Del Belmont 16.62m

3 MAGNUSON, Sean JR Belmont 14.94m

4 BURN, Walter Unattached 14.05m

5 CLAIBORNE, Corey FR Belmont 13.54m

6 BORDIUK, Chris FR Belmont 10.26m

7 WILLIAMS, Duaron Tenn. State 9.29m

#24 Women's 60 Meters
W World Indoor 6.92 Irina Privalova 1/11/1993

A American Indoor 6.95 Gail Devers 2/12/1993

C Collegiate Indoor 7.08 Remona Burchell 1/28/2015

F Facility 7.25 Remona Burchell 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 7.64 Anna Carr Hawkins

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 HARDY, Carrol Western Kentucky V 7.51 1 (1)

2 GRANT, Raven Louisville V 7.55 1 (2)

3 LAWRENCE, Murray St. V 7.60 1 (3)

4 ROSS, Kymmalett Austin Peay V 7.62 2 (1)

5 AKACHUKWU, Western Kentucky V 7.63 1 (4)

6 BEASLEY, Jadzia Western Kentucky V 7.63 1 (4)

7 TYSON, Kayla Louisville 7.65 2 (2)

8 RODGERS, Deja Murray St. 7.75 2 (3)

9 DAVIS, Raven Tenn. State 7.81 1 (6)

10 ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. 7.81 3 (1)

11 TERRELL, Ariel Western Kentucky 7.83 2 (4)

12 HAMMOND, India M.T.S.U. 7.87 4 (1)

13 AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. 7.88 2 (5)

14 JOSEPH, Jaydean Tenn. Tech 7.89 4 (2)

14 PAYNE, Jocelyn Murray St. 7.89 5 (1)

16 SMITH, India Tenn. State 7.90 2 (6)

17 BRIMLETT, Murray St. 7.91 3 (2)

18 CURLIN, Anna Murray St. 7.91 4 (3)

19 VALENTINE, Western Kentucky 7.92 3 (3)

20 WILLIAMS, Leslye Tenn. State 7.93 3 (4)

21 YOCUM, Victoria Murray St. 7.93 5 (2)

22 WASH, Bre'Yana Louisville 7.97 2 (7)

#24 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
23 BAYNES, LaCarol FR Belmont 7.97 4 (4)

24 WHITE, Sonja Austin Peay 7.98 5 (3)

25 ROBINSON, Austin Peay 7.99 4 (5)

26 WILSON, Tamira Unattached 8.00 4 (6)

27 JOHNSON, Myiah Austin Peay 8.02 5 (4)

28 DADZIE, Elizabeth SO M.T.S.U. 8.09 3 (5)

29 JONES, Chancis Austin Peay 8.09 6 (1)

30 HOWELL, Jessica M.T.S.U. 8.10 3 (6)

31 O'NEAL, Morgan Tenn. Tech 8.11 5 (5)

32 MCGEE, Brittany Tenn. Tech 8.17 6 (2)

33 BUTLER, Amia Austin Peay 8.17 5 (6)

34 DICKERSON, Unattached 8.24 3 (7)

35 HYMON, Tiara Tenn. Tech 8.25 5 (7)

36 COMMONS, Cara FR Belmont 8.60 6 (3)

37 KELLUM, Riley FR Belmont 8.71 6 (4)

38 SLOAN, Sydney Lipscomb 8.79 6 (5)

39 ENDERLE, Madelin Lipscomb 9.05 6 (6)

ALZOLA, Peli Western Kentucky DNS 1

MCCAMMON, Taylor Murray St. DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 HARDY, Carrol Western Kentucky V 7.51

2 GRANT, Raven Louisville V 7.55

3 LAWRENCE, Murray St. V 7.60

4 BEASLEY, Jadzia Western Kentucky V 7.63

4 AKACHUKWU, Western Kentucky V 7.63

6 DAVIS, Raven Tenn. State 7.81

ALZOLA, Peli Western Kentucky DNS

Section 2 of 6

1 ROSS, Kymmalett Austin Peay V 7.62

2 TYSON, Kayla Louisville 7.65

3 RODGERS, Deja Murray St. 7.75

4 TERRELL, Ariel Western Kentucky 7.83

5 AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. 7.88

6 SMITH, India Tenn. State 7.90

7 WASH, Bre'Yana Louisville 7.97

Section 3 of 6

1 ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. 7.81

2 BRIMLETT, Murray St. 7.91

3 VALENTINE, Western Kentucky 7.92

4 WILLIAMS, Leslye Tenn. State 7.93

5 DADZIE, Elizabeth SO M.T.S.U. 8.09

6 HOWELL, Jessica M.T.S.U. 8.10

7 DICKERSON, Unattached 8.24
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#24 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 4 of 6

1 HAMMOND, India M.T.S.U. 7.87

2 JOSEPH, Jaydean Tenn. Tech 7.89

3 CURLIN, Anna Murray St. 7.91

4 BAYNES, LaCarol FR Belmont 7.97

5 ROBINSON, Austin Peay 7.99

6 WILSON, Tamira Unattached 8.00

MCCAMMON, Taylor Murray St. DNS

Section 5 of 6

1 PAYNE, Jocelyn Murray St. 7.89

2 YOCUM, Victoria Murray St. 7.93

3 WHITE, Sonja Austin Peay 7.98

4 JOHNSON, Myiah Austin Peay 8.02

5 O'NEAL, Morgan Tenn. Tech 8.11

6 BUTLER, Amia Austin Peay 8.17

7 HYMON, Tiara Tenn. Tech 8.25

Section 6 of 6

1 JONES, Chancis Austin Peay 8.09

2 MCGEE, Brittany Tenn. Tech 8.17

3 COMMONS, Cara FR Belmont 8.60

4 KELLUM, Riley FR Belmont 8.71

5 SLOAN, Sydney Lipscomb 8.79

6 ENDERLE, Madelin Lipscomb 9.05

#2 Women's 200 Meters
W World Indoor 21.87 Merlene Ottey 1/13/1993

A American Indoor 22.33 Gwen Torrence 2/2/1996

C Collegiate Indoor 22.40 Bianca Knight

F Facility 23.97 Lanece Clarke 0/24/2014

F Facility 23.97 Shakara Martin 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 23.99 Ryan Tolbert

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 GRANT, Raven Louisville 24.29 1 (1)

2 LAWRENCE, Murray St. 24.90 1 (2)

3 LANSDEN, Destinee Memphis 25.10 2 (1)

4 DAY, Taylor M.T.S.U. 25.15 1 (3)

5 JOSEPH, Jaydean Tenn. Tech 25.21 2 (2)

6 ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. 25.37 4 (1)

7 WILLIAMS, Crystal Tenn. State 25.48 5 (1)

8 DADZIE, Elizabeth SO M.T.S.U. 25.48 2 (3)

9 WHITE, Sonja Austin Peay 25.52 4 (2)

10 RODGERS, Deja Murray St. 25.53 4 (3)

11 AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. 25.70 1 (4)

12 RAMSEY, Maya Tenn. State 25.75 5 (2)

13 BANKS, Mikayla Tenn. State 25.75 2 (4)

14 WILLIAMS, Leslye Tenn. State 25.79 5 (3)

#2 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
15 ROBINSON, Austin Peay 25.86 3 (1)

16 SMITH, India Tenn. State 26.05 3 (2)

17 VILSON, Barbara M.T.S.U. 26.08 3 (3)

18 BUTLER, Amia Austin Peay 26.17 5 (4)

19 YOCUM, Victoria Murray St. 26.24 6 (1)

20 DAVIS, Raven Tenn. State 26.26 3 (4)

21 JOHNSON, Myiah Austin Peay 26.38 6 (2)

22 HYMON, Tiara Tenn. Tech 26.56 4 (4)

23 ROSS, Keyondria Austin Peay 26.63 8 (1)

24 SAINES, Nysia Austin Peay 26.71 8 (2)

25 DICKERSON, Unattached 26.80 5 (5)

26 MCGEE, Brittany Tenn. Tech 26.95 6 (3)

27 CRAWFORD, Austin Peay 26.98 6 (4)

28 O'NEAL, Morgan Tenn. Tech 27.15 6 (5)

29 GIBBS, Nia Austin Peay 27.89 7 (1)

30 BYE, Martine Memphis 28.15 7 (2)

31 WOODS, Ashleigh Austin Peay 28.54 8 (3)

32 PERINE, Bridget Lipscomb 28.82 7 (3)

33 HUBBARD, Lindsey Trevecca Nazarene 29.43 8 (4)

34 MARCH, Danielle Trevecca Nazarene 29.72 8 (5)

DUPEH, Bless Unattached DNS 4

HIGGINS, Kristen Murray St. DNS 7

ZIELONKA, Mara Louisville DNS 7

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 GRANT, Raven Louisville 24.29

2 LAWRENCE, Murray St. 24.90

3 DAY, Taylor M.T.S.U. 25.15

4 AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. 25.70

Section 2 of 8

1 LANSDEN, Destinee Memphis 25.10

2 JOSEPH, Jaydean Tenn. Tech 25.21

3 DADZIE, Elizabeth SO M.T.S.U. 25.48

4 BANKS, Mikayla Tenn. State 25.75

Section 3 of 8

1 ROBINSON, Austin Peay 25.86

2 SMITH, India Tenn. State 26.05

3 VILSON, Barbara M.T.S.U. 26.08

4 DAVIS, Raven Tenn. State 26.26

Section 4 of 8

1 ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. 25.37

2 WHITE, Sonja Austin Peay 25.52

3 RODGERS, Deja Murray St. 25.53

4 HYMON, Tiara Tenn. Tech 26.56
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#2 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 4 of 8

DUPEH, Bless Unattached DNS

Section 6 of 8

1 YOCUM, Victoria Murray St. 26.24

2 JOHNSON, Myiah Austin Peay 26.38

3 MCGEE, Brittany Tenn. Tech 26.95

4 CRAWFORD, Austin Peay 26.98

5 O'NEAL, Morgan Tenn. Tech 27.15

Section 7 of 8

1 GIBBS, Nia Austin Peay 27.89

2 BYE, Martine Memphis 28.15

3 PERINE, Bridget Lipscomb 28.82

HIGGINS, Kristen Murray St. DNS

ZIELONKA, Mara Louisville DNS

Section 8 of 8

1 ROSS, Keyondria Austin Peay 26.63

2 SAINES, Nysia Austin Peay 26.71

3 WOODS, Ashleigh Austin Peay 28.54

4 HUBBARD, Lindsey Trevecca Nazarene 29.43

5 MARCH, Danielle Trevecca Nazarene 29.72

#11 Women's 400 Meters
W World Indoor 49.59 Jamila Kratochvilova 2/7/1982

A American Indoor 50.54 Francena McCorory

C Collegiate Indoor 50.46 Phyllis Francis 2/15/2014

F Facility 52.65 Lanece Clarke 0/25/2014

V Vanderbilt 52.75 Ryan Tolbert

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 LANSDEN, Destinee Memphis 54.93 1

2 EDOBI, Jennifer Vanderbilt 55.07 1

3 ROBINSON, NaAsha Tenn. Tech 55.08 1

4 JOHNSON, Shaina M.T.S.U. 55.77 2 (1)

5 MORRIS, Terri Austin Peay 56.67 3 (1)

6 DAMEUS, Clairwin Tenn. State 56.78 3 (2)

7 HUGHES, Amber Tenn. State 57.26 4 (1)

8 SCOTT, Allysha Austin Peay 57.43 5 (1)

9 HARDY, Carrol Western Kentucky 57.63 6 (1)

10 ROSS, Kymmalett Austin Peay 57.72 3 (3)

11 SMITH, Kaila Western Kentucky 57.74 5 (2)

12 PARRISH, Derriana Memphis 57.78 5 (3)

13 BRADLEY, Taylor Louisville 58.16 2 (2)

14 BANKS, Mikayla Tenn. State 58.50 4 (2)

15 ALZOLA, Peli Western Kentucky 58.97 4 (3)

16 CURLIN, Anna Murray St. 59.25 7 (1)

17 PAYNE, Jocelyn Murray St. 59.28 6 (2)

18 PRYOR, Kayla SR Tenn. State 59.35 4 (4)

#11 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
19 HOFFMAN, Anna Trevecca Nazarene 59.50 6 (3)

20 HARDNETT, Erin Vanderbilt 59.53 2 (3)

21 HUNING, Megan Belmont 59.71 7 (2)

22 AKACHUKWU, Western Kentucky 59.94 2 (4)

23 WILSON, Tamira Unattached 1:00.69 5 (4)

24 DOERR, Annelise FR Belmont 1:00.77 6 (4)

25 BEASLEY, Jadzia Western Kentucky 1:00.79 5 (5)

26 CRAWFORD, Austin Peay 1:01.79 6 (5)

27 KING, Alexia Tenn. State 1:01.95 4 (5)

28 ADCOCK, Taylor Murray St. 1:02.21 7 (3)

29 MAIN, Aubrey Murray St. 1:02.48 8 (1)

30 MICHALSKA, Klara SR Western Kentucky 1:02.61 7 (4)

31 NEVINS, Mary FR Belmont 1:03.03 7 (5)

32 PERINE, Bridget Lipscomb 1:04.26 8 (2)

33 SENDEWICZ, Jackie Trevecca Nazarene 1:04.60 8 (3)

34 VOYLES, Morgan Trevecca Nazarene 1:05.02 8 (4)

35 COLE, Hannah Trevecca Nazarene 1:13.64 8 (5)

ODIA, Loveth M.T.S.U. DQ 1

DUPEH, Bless Unattached DQ 3

HOWELL, Jessica M.T.S.U. DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

ROBINSON, NaAsha Tenn. Tech 55.08

EDOBI, Jennifer Vanderbilt 55.07

ODIA, Loveth M.T.S.U. DQ

LANSDEN, Destinee Memphis 54.93

Section 2 of 8

1 JOHNSON, Shaina M.T.S.U. 55.77

2 BRADLEY, Taylor Louisville 58.16

3 HARDNETT, Erin Vanderbilt 59.53

4 AKACHUKWU, Western Kentucky 59.94

Section 3 of 8

1 MORRIS, Terri Austin Peay 56.67

2 DAMEUS, Clairwin Tenn. State 56.78

3 ROSS, Kymmalett Austin Peay 57.72

DUPEH, Bless Unattached DQ

Section 4 of 8

1 HUGHES, Amber Tenn. State 57.26

2 BANKS, Mikayla Tenn. State 58.50

3 ALZOLA, Peli Western Kentucky 58.97

4 PRYOR, Kayla SR Tenn. State 59.35

5 KING, Alexia Tenn. State 1:01.95

Section 5 of 8

1 SCOTT, Allysha Austin Peay 57.43
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#11 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 5 of 8

2 SMITH, Kaila Western Kentucky 57.74

3 PARRISH, Derriana Memphis 57.78

4 WILSON, Tamira Unattached 1:00.69

5 BEASLEY, Jadzia Western Kentucky 1:00.79

Section 7 of 8

1 CURLIN, Anna Murray St. 59.25

2 HUNING, Megan Belmont 59.71

3 ADCOCK, Taylor Murray St. 1:02.21

4 MICHALSKA, Klara SR Western Kentucky 1:02.61

5 NEVINS, Mary FR Belmont 1:03.03

Section 8 of 8

1 MAIN, Aubrey Murray St. 1:02.48

2 PERINE, Bridget Lipscomb 1:04.26

3 SENDEWICZ, Jackie Trevecca Nazarene 1:04.60

4 VOYLES, Morgan Trevecca Nazarene 1:05.02

5 COLE, Hannah Trevecca Nazarene 1:13.64

HOWELL, Jessica M.T.S.U. DNS

#20 Women's 800 Meters
W World Indoor 1:55.82 Jolanda Ceplak

A American Indoor 1:58.71 Nicole Teter

C Collegiate Indoor 2:00.75 Nicole Cook

F Facility 2:05.27 Brooke Feldmeier 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 2:05.26 Courtney Clayton

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 ABU, Agnes JR M.T.S.U. 2:13.52 1 (1)

2 CARPENTER, SR Unattached 2:14.68 1 (2)

3 BOHN, Brittany SR Murray St. 2:14.96 1 (3)

4 JACKSON, D'Airien FR Tenn. Tech 2:15.28 1 (4)

5 PRYOR, Christian Tenn. State 2:15.57 1 (5)

6 WITTY, Lydia Vanderbilt 2:17.46 1 (6)

7 GOODALE, Sarah Vanderbilt 2:19.00 1 (7)

8 BRANDT, Sarah JR Tenn. Tech 2:20.04 1 (8)

9 GRIFFIN, Emani Murray St. 2:22.85 2 (1)

10 MCGHEE, Michaela Austin Peay 2:23.18 1 (9)

11 RETANO, Andrea FR Tenn. Tech 2:23.47 2 (2)

12 WESTON, Tia Murray St. 2:28.03 2 (3)

13 SPEARMAN, Jasmir Tenn. State 2:29.42 1 (10)

14 YAPCHUNG, Western Kentucky 2:29.71 2 (4)

15 JONES, Breigh Austin Peay 2:33.22 1 (11)

16 TERRELL, Ariel Western Kentucky 2:35.22 2 (5)

17 WISE, Hanna Austin Peay 2:39.98 2 (6)

18 SIEBERT, Kimmy Murray St. 2:46.10 2 (7)

19 MCMILLAN, Clara Trevecca Nazarene 2:54.15 2 (8)

VALENTINE, Western Kentucky DNS 2

#20 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)

BARRETT, Shamira Unattached DNS 2

PASCHALL, Murray St. DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ABU, Agnes JR M.T.S.U. 2:13.52

2 CARPENTER, SR Unattached 2:14.68

3 BOHN, Brittany SR Murray St. 2:14.96

4 JACKSON, D'Airien FR Tenn. Tech 2:15.28

5 PRYOR, Christian Tenn. State 2:15.57

6 WITTY, Lydia Vanderbilt 2:17.46

7 GOODALE, Sarah Vanderbilt 2:19.00

8 BRANDT, Sarah JR Tenn. Tech 2:20.04

9 MCGHEE, Michaela Austin Peay 2:23.18

10 SPEARMAN, Jasmir Tenn. State 2:29.42

11 JONES, Breigh Austin Peay 2:33.22

Section 2 of 2

1 GRIFFIN, Emani Murray St. 2:22.85

2 RETANO, Andrea FR Tenn. Tech 2:23.47

3 WESTON, Tia Murray St. 2:28.03

4 YAPCHUNG, Western Kentucky 2:29.71

5 TERRELL, Ariel Western Kentucky 2:35.22

6 WISE, Hanna Austin Peay 2:39.98

7 SIEBERT, Kimmy Murray St. 2:46.10

8 MCMILLAN, Clara Trevecca Nazarene 2:54.15

VALENTINE, Western Kentucky DNS

BARRETT, Shamira Unattached DNS

PASCHALL, Murray St. DNS

#9 Women's 1 Mile Run
W World Indoor 4:17.14 Doina Melinte 1/9/1990

A American Indoor 4:20.0h Mary Slaney 1/19/1982

C Collegiate Indoor 4:25.91 Jenny Barringer

F Facility 4:39.08 Elinor Kirk 0/24/2014

V Vanderbilt 4:43.00 Sara Barron

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 DELANEY, SR Vanderbilt 4:51.85 1 (1)

2 KIPTEBENY, SR M.T.S.U. 4:54.69 1 (2)

3 CLAYTON, Courtney Vanderbilt 4:58.78 1 (3)

4 BOHN, Brittany SR Murray St. 4:59.68 1 (4)

5 MAINA, Hannah SR M.T.S.U. 5:04.10 1 (5)

6 DAVID, Gladys M.T.S.U. 5:04.44 1 (6)

7 CHERUIYOT, M.T.S.U. 5:11.45 1 (7)

8 HEMLEY, Shantol Western Kentucky 5:15.38 1 (8)

9 GRIFFIN, Emani Murray St. 5:18.15 1 (9)

10 LESTER, Unjula Austin Peay 5:19.46 1 (10)
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#9 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
11 JORDAN, Molly Austin Peay 5:21.74 1 (11)

12 KITEVSKI, Julia M.T.S.U. 5:22.01 1 (12)

13 HAMPTON, Tenn. State 5:24.28 1 (13)

14 KIGEN, Rachel M.T.S.U. 5:27.50 2 (1)

15 WHEELER, Rebecca Austin Peay 5:31.40 2 (2)

16 KRAUSE, Leah Murray St. 5:35.82 2 (3)

17 MOORE, Willow Trevecca Nazarene 5:37.09 2 (4)

18 FLEMMING, Sierra Trevecca Nazarene 5:39.15 2 (5)

19 WHITE, Mara Belmont 5:42.65 2 (6)

20 MUTAI, Ida Murray St. 5:48.19 2 (7)

21 COOPER, Anna Tenn. Tech 5:49.61 2 (8)

22 CARPENTER, Sarah Austin Peay 5:53.74 2 (9)

23 PASCHALL, Murray St. 5:59.96 2 (10)

24 EVANS, Emily Murray St. 6:05.70 2 (11)

25 YATAURO, Alexa Belmont 6:08.95 2 (12)

26 CHEBET, Purity Murray St. 6:28.86 2 (13)

27 MORRIS, Rebecca Murray St. 7:06.78 2 (14)

NEIGEL, Emma Unattached DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DELANEY, SR Vanderbilt 4:51.85

2 KIPTEBENY, SR M.T.S.U. 4:54.69

3 CLAYTON, Courtney Vanderbilt 4:58.78

4 BOHN, Brittany SR Murray St. 4:59.68

5 MAINA, Hannah SR M.T.S.U. 5:04.10

6 DAVID, Gladys M.T.S.U. 5:04.44

7 CHERUIYOT, M.T.S.U. 5:11.45

8 HEMLEY, Shantol Western Kentucky 5:15.38

9 GRIFFIN, Emani Murray St. 5:18.15

10 LESTER, Unjula Austin Peay 5:19.46

11 JORDAN, Molly Austin Peay 5:21.74

12 KITEVSKI, Julia M.T.S.U. 5:22.01

13 HAMPTON, Tenn. State 5:24.28

NEIGEL, Emma Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 KIGEN, Rachel M.T.S.U. 5:27.50

2 WHEELER, Rebecca Austin Peay 5:31.40

3 KRAUSE, Leah Murray St. 5:35.82

4 MOORE, Willow Trevecca Nazarene 5:37.09

5 FLEMMING, Sierra Trevecca Nazarene 5:39.15

6 WHITE, Mara Belmont 5:42.65

7 MUTAI, Ida Murray St. 5:48.19

8 COOPER, Anna Tenn. Tech 5:49.61

9 CARPENTER, Sarah Austin Peay 5:53.74

#9 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 2 of 2

10 PASCHALL, Murray St. 5:59.96

11 EVANS, Emily Murray St. 6:05.70

12 YATAURO, Alexa Belmont 6:08.95

13 CHEBET, Purity Murray St. 6:28.86

14 MORRIS, Rebecca Murray St. 7:06.78

#29 Women's 3000 Meters
W World Indoor 8:23.72 Meseret Defar

A American Indoor 8:33.25 Shalane Flanagan

C Collegiate Indoor 8:42.03 Jenny Barringer

F Facility 9:13.49 Lauren Hagens 0/24/2014

V Vanderbilt 9:21.05 Liz Anderson

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CHERUIYOT, Louisville 9:48.24

2 KRIEGSHAUSER, JR Vanderbilt 9:49.77

3 KIYOHARA, Leah SR Louisville 10:03.64

4 KORIR, Vallery Murray St. 10:06.14

5 HAMPTON, Caroline Trevecca Nazarene 10:11.79

6 DELANEY, SR Vanderbilt 10:18.86

7 PRIDDY, Rebekah Murray St. 10:28.79

8 GROGAN, Caroline Murray St. 10:30.89

9 BRAINARD, Alexa Western Kentucky 10:31.92

10 WATERBURY, SR Western Kentucky 10:35.38

11 SHOFNER, Baylee SR Western Kentucky 10:36.52

12 GREEN, Skyler Western Kentucky 10:38.50

13 MURRAY, Purity JR Tenn. Tech 10:40.18

14 FLAHERTY, Emily Murray St. 10:53.15

15 BEZUIDENHOUT, Tenn. Tech 11:10.81

16 STORMS, Jenna FR Tenn. Tech 11:12.09

17 HARAHAN, Maggie Belmont 11:16.42

18 MCNAMARA, Lera Tenn. Tech 11:53.58

NOSER, Claire Louisville DNS

NEIGEL, Emma Unattached DNS

AMES, Savannah Western Kentucky DNF
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#3 Women's 60m Hurdle
W World Indoor 7.68 Susanna Kallur

A American Indoor 7.72 Lolo Jones

C Collegiate Indoor 7.78 Brianna Rollins 0/12/2013

F Facility 8.20 Erica Bougard 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 8.37 Amanda Mullins Hall

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 HUGHES, Amber Tenn. State 8.42 1 (1)

2 WILLIAMS, Crystal Tenn. State 8.59 1 (2)

3 DAMEUS, Clairwin Tenn. State 8.67 1 (3)

4 JOHNSON, Myiah Austin Peay 8.72 1 (4)

5 BROWN, Brianne Louisville 8.75 1 (5)

6 BRIMLETT, Murray St. 8.83 2 (1)

7 HANKENSON, Holly Louisville 8.85 2 (2)

8 HAMMOND, India M.T.S.U. 8.85 1 (6)

9 GULLEY, Tonaya Memphis 8.88 3 (1)

10 GOODALE, Sarah Vanderbilt 8.93 3 (2)

11 BUTLER, Amia Austin Peay 9.02 2 (3)

12 WHITE, Sonja Austin Peay 9.04 2 (4)

13 SMITH, Kaila Western Kentucky 9.04 2 (4)

14 GULLY, Zahara Louisville 9.05 3 (3)

15 HILL, Sydney Louisville 9.09 4 (1)

16 HOWELL, Jessica M.T.S.U. 9.20 1 (7)

17 ZIELONKA, Mara Louisville 9.21 3 (4)

18 RAMSEY, Maya Tenn. State 9.24 2 (6)

19 MONTGOMERY, Memphis 9.29 4 (2)

20 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 9.38 3 (5)

21 MUTTER, Linda Louisville 9.42 4 (3)

22 HENDERSON, SR Murray St. 9.54 4 (4)

23 MILLER, Lauren Murray St. 9.63 4 (5)

24 COOK, Kassidy Murray St. 9.64 3 (6)

25 HIGGINS, Kristen Murray St. 9.83 3 (7)

26 NEWBY, Abby Lipscomb 10.75 4 (6)

DADZIE, Elizabeth SO M.T.S.U. FS 1

MCCAMMON, Taylor Murray St. DNF 2

KELLUM, Riley FR Belmont DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 HUGHES, Amber Tenn. State 8.42

2 WILLIAMS, Crystal Tenn. State 8.59

3 DAMEUS, Clairwin Tenn. State 8.67

4 JOHNSON, Myiah Austin Peay 8.72

5 BROWN, Brianne Louisville 8.75

6 HAMMOND, India M.T.S.U. 8.85

7 HOWELL, Jessica M.T.S.U. 9.20

DADZIE, Elizabeth SO M.T.S.U. FS

#3 Women's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 2 of 4

1 BRIMLETT, Murray St. 8.83

2 HANKENSON, Holly Louisville 8.85

3 BUTLER, Amia Austin Peay 9.02

4 SMITH, Kaila Western Kentucky 9.04

4 WHITE, Sonja Austin Peay 9.04

6 RAMSEY, Maya Tenn. State 9.24

MCCAMMON, Taylor Murray St. DNF

Section 3 of 4

1 GULLEY, Tonaya Memphis 8.88

2 GOODALE, Sarah Vanderbilt 8.93

3 GULLY, Zahara Louisville 9.05

4 ZIELONKA, Mara Louisville 9.21

5 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 9.38

6 COOK, Kassidy Murray St. 9.64

7 HIGGINS, Kristen Murray St. 9.83

Section 4 of 4

1 HILL, Sydney Louisville 9.09

2 MONTGOMERY, Memphis 9.29

3 MUTTER, Linda Louisville 9.42

4 HENDERSON, SR Murray St. 9.54

5 MILLER, Lauren Murray St. 9.63

6 NEWBY, Abby Lipscomb 10.75

KELLUM, Riley FR Belmont DNS

#28 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
W World Indoor 3:23.37 RUS

A American Indoor 3:27.34 U.S.A.

C Collegiate Indoor 3:27.40 Oregon 2/15/2014

F Facility 3:38.04 Mississippi State 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 3:36.73

Pl Team Time H (Pl)
1 M.T.S.U. (A) 3:45.93 3 (1)

2 Tenn. Tech (A) 3:49.69 3 (2)

3 Vanderbilt (A) 3:52.15 3 (3)

4 Austin Peay (A) 3:52.17 3 (4)

5 Western Kentucky (A) 3:52.40 2 (1)

6 Western Kentucky (B) 3:56.60 2 (2)

7 M.T.S.U. (B) 3:56.67 2 (3)

8 Memphis (A) 3:57.80 1 (1)

9 Tenn. State (B) 4:02.43 2 (4)

10 Louisville (A) 4:03.25 3 (5)

11 Murray St. (A) 4:06.97 2 (5)

12 Austin Peay (B) 4:07.71 1 (2)

13 Murray St. (B) 4:09.65 1 (3)

14 Tenn. State (A) 4:09.74 3 (6)
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#28 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H (Pl)
15 Trevecca Nazarene (A) 4:13.79 1 (4)

16 Tenn. Tech (B) 4:18.82 2 (6)

17 Murray St. (C) 4:21.03 1 (5)

Murray St. (D) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Memphis (A) 3:57.80

2 Austin Peay (B) 4:07.71

3 Murray St. (B) 4:09.65

4 Trevecca Nazarene (A) 4:13.79

5 Murray St. (C) 4:21.03

Murray St. (D) DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Western Kentucky (A) 3:52.40

2 Western Kentucky (B) 3:56.60

3 M.T.S.U. (B) 3:56.67

4 Tenn. State (B) 4:02.43

5 Murray St. (A) 4:06.97

6 Tenn. Tech (B) 4:18.82

Section 3 of 3

1 M.T.S.U. (A) 3:45.93

2 Tenn. Tech (A) 3:49.69

3 Vanderbilt (A) 3:52.15

4 Austin Peay (A) 3:52.17

5 Louisville (A) 4:03.25

6 Tenn. State (A) 4:09.74

#1 Women's High Jump
W World Indoor 2.08m Kajsa Bergqvist

A American Indoor 2.02m Chaunté Lowe

C Collegiate Indoor 1.98m Destinee Hooker

F Facility 1.87m Saniel Atkinson 0/23/2014

V Vanderbilt 1.83m Hahn/ Williams

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 VILSON, Barbara M.T.S.U. 1.74m

2 WILLIAMS, M.T.S.U. 1.66m

2 GOODALE, Sarah Vanderbilt 1.66m

2 HARE, Ashlyn Vanderbilt 1.66m

2 AKACHUKWU, Western Kentucky 1.66m

6 WHYATT, Sharmill Tenn. State 1.61m

7 DRUMMOND, Tenn. Tech 1.61m

8 MAIN, Aubrey Murray St. 1.61m

9 GIBBS, Nia Austin Peay 1.61m

10 ROSS, Keyondria Austin Peay 1.56m

ROBINSON, Eshe' Tenn. Tech NH

#1 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

DADZIE, Elizabeth SO M.T.S.U. NH

HOWELL, Jessica M.T.S.U. NH

HORTON, Taylor Murray St. NH

BEARD, Cyra Tenn. State NH

#18 Women's Pole Vault
W World Indoor 5.01m Yelena Isinbaeva

A American Indoor 4.88m Jenn Suhr

C Collegiate Indoor 4.75m Demi Payne 0/24/2015

F Facility 4.30m Alexis Paine 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 4.12m Sarah Bell

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 CARMICHAEL, Memphis V 4.15m

2 KRAUSE, Chanel Louisville 4.05m

3 BELL, Sarah Vanderbilt 3.90m

4 AMAT-FERNANDEZ, Memphis 3.90m

4 ZACHARIAS, Louisville 3.90m

6 HAWKINS, Jade Louisville 3.75m

7 MCCABE, Megan Vanderbilt 3.75m

8 BAIKER, Dorina Memphis 3.60m

9 PARKER, Jada Memphis 3.60m

10 WATTS, Katie Vanderbilt 3.45m

10 AMATO, Savanah Austin Peay 3.45m

10 HIX, Dascha Austin Peay 3.45m

13 BINGHAM, Chelsea Louisville 3.45m

14 CARMICHAEL, Memphis 3.45m

ENDERLE, Madelin Lipscomb NH

NICOLOZAKES, Austin Peay NH

HEIL, Emily Murray St. NH

LEGRAND, Chleo Murray St. NH

SLOAN, Sydney Lipscomb NH

#16 Women's Long Jump
W World Indoor 7.37m Heike Drechsler 1/13/1988

A American Indoor 7.23m Brittney Reese

C Collegiate Indoor 6.91m Goulbourne/ Gipson

F Facility 6.38m Erica Bougard 0/23/2014

V Vanderbilt 5.99m Ryan Tolbert

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 DAMEUS, Clairwin Tenn. State V 6.07m 2 (1)

2 WASH, Bre'Yana Louisville 5.96m 2 (2)

3 JONES, Chancis Austin Peay 5.86m 2 (3)

4 HAMMOND, India M.T.S.U. 5.79m 2 (4)

5 WILLIAMS, M.T.S.U. 5.78m 2 (5)

6 ZIELONKA, Mara Louisville 5.66m 2 (6)

7 MUTTER, Linda Louisville 5.55m 2 (7)
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#16 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
7 WRIGHT, Sydney Memphis 5.55m 2 (7)

9 BRIMLETT, Murray St. 5.54m 2 (9)

10 ABDULLAH- M.T.S.U. 5.46m 2 (10)

11 HANKENSON, Holly Louisville 5.39m 2 (11)

12 LAWSON, Nicole Memphis 5.30m 2 (12)

13 YOUNGINER, Tenn. State 5.27m 1 (1)

14 MICHALSKA, Klara SR Western Kentucky 5.26m 1 (2)

15 MCCAMMON, Taylor Murray St. 5.23m 1 (3)

16 HALL, Brejhe Tenn. State 5.21m 1 (4)

17 MILLS, Maranda Louisville 5.21m 1 (4)

18 BEARD, Cyra Tenn. State 5.20m 1 (6)

19 WOODS, Ashleigh Austin Peay 5.18m 2 (13)

20 TOWNSEND, Amber Tenn. State 5.09m 1 (7)

21 COOK, Kassidy Murray St. 5.08m 1 (8)

22 JACHINO, Jill Murray St. 5.04m 1 (9)

23 HENDERSON, SR Murray St. 5.00m 1 (10)

24 DAVIS, Devinique Tenn. State 4.89m 1 (11)

25 NEWBY, Abby Lipscomb 4.67m 1 (12)

26 DRISCOLL, Tenn. Tech 4.60m 1 (13)

WHYATT, Sharmill Tenn. State NM 1

ROBINSON, Eshe' Tenn. Tech NM 1

MILLER, Lauren Murray St. NM 1

BYE, Martine Memphis NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 YOUNGINER, Tenn. State 5.27m

2 MICHALSKA, Klara SR Western Kentucky 5.26m

3 MCCAMMON, Taylor Murray St. 5.23m

4 MILLS, Maranda Louisville 5.21m

4 HALL, Brejhe Tenn. State 5.21m

6 BEARD, Cyra Tenn. State 5.20m

7 TOWNSEND, Amber Tenn. State 5.09m

8 COOK, Kassidy Murray St. 5.08m

9 JACHINO, Jill Murray St. 5.04m

10 HENDERSON, SR Murray St. 5.00m

11 DAVIS, Devinique Tenn. State 4.89m

12 NEWBY, Abby Lipscomb 4.67m

13 DRISCOLL, Tenn. Tech 4.60m

WHYATT, Sharmill Tenn. State NM

ROBINSON, Eshe' Tenn. Tech NM

MILLER, Lauren Murray St. NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 DAMEUS, Clairwin Tenn. State V 6.07m

2 WASH, Bre'Yana Louisville 5.96m

#16 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 2 of 2

3 JONES, Chancis Austin Peay 5.86m

4 HAMMOND, India M.T.S.U. 5.79m

5 WILLIAMS, M.T.S.U. 5.78m

6 ZIELONKA, Mara Louisville 5.66m

7 MUTTER, Linda Louisville 5.55m

7 WRIGHT, Sydney Memphis 5.55m

9 BRIMLETT, Murray St. 5.54m

10 ABDULLAH- M.T.S.U. 5.46m

11 HANKENSON, Holly Louisville 5.39m

12 LAWSON, Nicole Memphis 5.30m

13 WOODS, Ashleigh Austin Peay 5.18m

BYE, Martine Memphis NM

#26 Women's Triple Jump
W World Indoor 15.36m Tatyana Lebedeva

A American Indoor 14.23m Sheila Hudson 2/4/1995

C Collegiate Indoor 14.25m Suzette Lee 2/8/1997

F Facility 12.94m Simone Carley 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 13.24m Simone Carley

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 WOLTER, Kenna Unattached F 13.02m

2 GREENLEE, Memphis 12.67m

3 HAMMOND, India M.T.S.U. 12.49m

4 TOWNSEND, Amber Tenn. State 12.06m

5 WILLIAMS, M.T.S.U. 12.02m

6 LAWSON, Nicole Memphis 11.49m

SMITH, Raven Tenn. Tech NM

ABDULLAH- M.T.S.U. NM

DAVIS, Devinique Tenn. State NM

JACHINO, Jill Murray St. NM

BEARD, Cyra Tenn. State NM

MILLS, Maranda Louisville NM

HALL, Brejhe Tenn. State NM

YOUNGINER, Tenn. State NM
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#4 Women's Shot Put
W World Indoor 22.50m Helena Fibingerova 1/19/1977

A American Indoor 19.89m Jill Camarena-Williams

C Collegiate Indoor 19.22m Tia Brooks 2/9/2013

F Facility 16.95m Raven Saunders 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 53' 0.25" Leslie Vidmar

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 HENDERSON, Louisville 16.18m 2 (1)

2 JACKSON, Jenessa Western Kentucky 14.53m 2 (2)

3 HIBBARD, Karly SO Belmont 12.86m 2 (3)

4 DAVIS, Angel Tenn. State 12.81m 2 (4)

5 MEINHARDT, Murray St. 12.06m 2 (5)

6 CARTER, Michella Austin Peay 12.02m 1 (1)

7 PRYKE, Ashley Memphis 11.79m 2 (6)

8 BYE, Martine Memphis 11.67m 2 (7)

9 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 11.39m 2 (8)

10 GORDON, Daimer Tenn. State 10.87m 2 (9)

11 SUSNJAR, Antonia Tenn. Tech 10.61m 1 (2)

12 BURKS, Kalia Tenn. State 10.59m 2 (10)

13 KINGTON, Makayla Tenn. Tech 10.15m 1 (3)

14 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 10.02m 1 (4)

15 ALSUP, Hannah Tenn. State 9.65m 2 (11)

16 NEWBY, Abby Lipscomb 9.27m 1 (5)

17 HOWARD, Tenn. Tech 9.25m 1 (6)

18 SULLIVAN, Darcy Murray St. 9.14m 1 (7)

19 DRISCOLL, Tenn. Tech 8.89m 1 (8)

20 STEPHENS, Lindsey Trevecca Nazarene 8.55m 1 (9)

KREMPEL, Theresa Western Kentucky NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CARTER, Michella Austin Peay 12.02m

2 SUSNJAR, Antonia Tenn. Tech 10.61m

3 KINGTON, Makayla Tenn. Tech 10.15m

4 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 10.02m

5 NEWBY, Abby Lipscomb 9.27m

6 HOWARD, Tenn. Tech 9.25m

7 SULLIVAN, Darcy Murray St. 9.14m

8 DRISCOLL, Tenn. Tech 8.89m

9 STEPHENS, Lindsey Trevecca Nazarene 8.55m

Flight 2 of 2

1 HENDERSON, Louisville 16.18m

2 JACKSON, Jenessa Western Kentucky 14.53m

3 HIBBARD, Karly SO Belmont 12.86m

4 DAVIS, Angel Tenn. State 12.81m

5 MEINHARDT, Murray St. 12.06m

6 PRYKE, Ashley Memphis 11.79m

#4 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 2 of 2

7 BYE, Martine Memphis 11.67m

8 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 11.39m

9 GORDON, Daimer Tenn. State 10.87m

10 BURKS, Kalia Tenn. State 10.59m

11 ALSUP, Hannah Tenn. State 9.65m

KREMPEL, Theresa Western Kentucky NM

#14 Women's Weight Throw
A American Indoor 25.56m Brittany Riley

C Collegiate Indoor 25.56m Brittany Riley

F Facility 20.77m DeAnna Price 0/23/2015

V Vanderbilt 58' 5.75" Vensherrie Campbell

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 NYEMAH, Dolly Louisville 19.74m 2 (1)

2 JACKSON, Jenessa Western Kentucky 18.20m 2 (2)

3 DAVIS, Angel Tenn. State 16.14m 2 (3)

4 KUHN, Ariana SR Western Kentucky 15.85m 2 (4)

5 GORDON, Daimer Tenn. State 15.75m 2 (5)

6 HENDERSON, Louisville 15.10m 2 (6)

7 UHL, Natalie Western Kentucky 14.80m 1 (1)

8 MCCARTHY, Murray St. 14.49m 2 (7)

9 HARDIN, Josie Belmont 14.28m 2 (8)

10 KREMPEL, Theresa Western Kentucky 14.14m 2 (9)

11 ALSUP, Hannah Tenn. State 13.90m 2 (10)

12 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 13.36m 1 (2)

13 BURKS, Kalia Tenn. State 13.23m 1 (3)

14 MEINHARDT, Murray St. 11.83m 2 (11)

15 HIBBARD, Karly SO Belmont 11.24m 1 (4)

16 TWEDDLE, Morgan Belmont 11.00m 1 (5)

17 KINGTON, Makayla Tenn. Tech 10.94m 1 (6)

18 PERKINS, Kai Murray St. 8.91m 1 (7)

19 SULLIVAN, Darcy Murray St. 8.47m 1 (8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 UHL, Natalie Western Kentucky 14.80m

2 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 13.36m

3 BURKS, Kalia Tenn. State 13.23m

4 HIBBARD, Karly SO Belmont 11.24m

5 TWEDDLE, Morgan Belmont 11.00m

6 KINGTON, Makayla Tenn. Tech 10.94m

7 PERKINS, Kai Murray St. 8.91m

8 SULLIVAN, Darcy Murray St. 8.47m
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#14 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 2 of 2

1 NYEMAH, Dolly Louisville 19.74m

2 JACKSON, Jenessa Western Kentucky 18.20m

3 DAVIS, Angel Tenn. State 16.14m

4 KUHN, Ariana SR Western Kentucky 15.85m

5 GORDON, Daimer Tenn. State 15.75m

6 HENDERSON, Louisville 15.10m

7 MCCARTHY, Murray St. 14.49m

8 HARDIN, Josie Belmont 14.28m

9 KREMPEL, Theresa Western Kentucky 14.14m

10 ALSUP, Hannah Tenn. State 13.90m

11 MEINHARDT, Murray St. 11.83m
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